901
1035
1039
1087
1123
1197

32,8,02E
32,8,02E
33,8,02E
33,8,03E
34,8,02E
34,8,03E

752

836

874

896
1009
1092
1099
1111
1148
1214
1250
1252
1257
1299
1348
1357
1361
1365
1367
1369
1375
1387

25,8,02E
26,8,02E
30,8,03E
31,8,02E
31,8,03E
32,8,02E
32,8,02E
33,8,02E
33,8,02E
33,8,02E
34,8,02E
34,8,02E
34,8,02E
35,8,02E
35,8,02E
36,8,02E
843

BLAINE TSP

13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
15TH

24640
144520
33590
21710
75900
205460
48280
48690
49990
38380
95740
17360
149730
120300
91740
38620
166570
172480
225300
58540
63210
34100
377200
34160
126390
10950
65500
170890
7310
34870
193660
152030
138350
251810
67500
39050
58570
8110
95880
61220
49050
64970
24990
23060
3120
50940
38900
33990
35680
30550
150770



868
1016
1038
1278
1314
1351
1352
1353
1408
1418
1425
1457
1471

19,8,02E
19,8,02E
19,8,02E
19,8,02E
20,8,02E
20,8,02E
20,8,02E
20,8,03E
21,8,02E
21,8,02E
21,8,02E
22,8,02E
23,8,02E
24,8,02E
25,8,02E
26,8,02E
26,8,02E
26,8,02E
28,8,02E
28,8,03E
28,8,03E
29,8,02E
30,8,03E

715

768

828

873
1013
1037
1038
1075
1091
1091
1127
1133
1164
1181
1229
1233
1257

15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH

183140
116640
57550
148500
293810
306360
273130
302410
25260
1299730
555700
302130
236990
76220
9820
29470
12470
34060
23360
31090
260
31460
29830
17040
60920
52130
33160
31150
4240
3940
4260
55600
65810
41980
41960
29160
33050
196450
62900
179900
148220
185900
73470
221750
73110
201020
174570
371820
278900
159310
231400
206200
186810



1285
1297
1323
1329
1339
1351
1374
1392
1394
1403
14,8,02E
15,8,02E
16,8,02E
17,8,02E
17,8,02E
18,8,02E
18,8,03E
18,8,03E
19,8,03E
19,8,03E
21,8,02E
21,8,02E
22,8,02E
23,8,02E
24,8,02E
924
955
1092
10,8,02E
14,8,02E
15,8,02E
15,8,02E
16,8,02E
16,8,02E
17,8,02E
17,8,02E
7,8,02E
8,8,02E
762
796
798
809
820
933
970
1007
1053
1054
1080
1125
10,8,02E
11,8,02E
2,8,02E

16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
17TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH

670870
159900
75510
368380
19750
107640
47080
316800
351440
212600
63370
23630
112300
66280
69680
24670
230
440
36830
49200
47260
49300
46680
160500
110310
27140
146850
162500
41540
47110
51260
35280
73960
28650
35940
69960
45020
124970
275900
94160
94160
108750
118590
365430
611600
203570
45650
101360
101360
27730
69000
27020
420



20,8,02E
4,8,02E
6,8,02E
8,8,02E
762
762
874
4,8,02E
5,8,02E
19,8,02E
30,8,02E
31,8,02E
31,8,02E
6,8,02E
6,8,02E
7,8,02E
7,8,02E
1319
1342
1407
1412
1507
1621
1626
1638
1680
1729
1831
1892
18,8,02E
19,8,02E
20,8,02E
20,8,02E
29,8,02E
30,8,02E
30,8,02E
31,8,02E
1468
28,8,02E
29,8,02E
4,8,02E
5,8,02E
1526
10,8,02E
15,8,02E
16,8,02E
28,8,02E
28,8,02E
33,8,02E
34,8,02E
1459
1747
1749

18TH
18TH
18TH
18TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
19TH
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
KIOWA
KIOWA
KIOWA

68640
83780
28450
70830
58630
2630
109120
52510
50910
28940
9100
8220
7990
58620
38250
36080
44750
49820
310500
62620
179100
216710
105400
176700
148930
34260
179900
424270
246200
67530
11880
66490
33600
42330
9360
19740
55010
149700
67440
62640
85730
50610
92410
69550
28160
32000
28630
102640
53960
42300
150200
105900
34700



1756
11,8,02E
11,8,02E
11,8,02E
26,8,02E
27,8,02E
27,8,02E

1431

1432

1473

1490

1531

1609

1630
13,8,02E
23,8,02E
24,8,02E
25,8,02E
36,8,02E

1604

1608

1613

1614

1621

1624

1625
13,8,02E
13,8,02E

162V

1346

1353

1370

1422

1453

1526
12,8,02E
13,8,02E
19,8,03E
24,8,02E
24,8,02E
25,8,02E
25,8,02E
25,8,02E
31,8,03E
36,8,02E
36,8,02E

7,8,03E
7,8,03E

1344

1386

1447

1475

1488

KIOWA
KIOWA
KIOWA
KIOWA
KIOWA
KIOWA
KIOWA
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
MEADOW LANE
MEADOW LANE
MEADOW LANE
MEADOW LANE
MEADOW LANE
MEADOW LANE
MEADOW LANE
MEADOW LANE
MEADOW LANE
MEADOW LANE
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO

117220
47860
13370
12370
53040
1360
79180
55450
33980
4060
136730
4670
150200
215740
2920
4060
32180
18720
64170
138350
248520
262400
19430
8650
257260
202990
26740
23920
15920
198880
213000
51010
379390
207950
197320
40
3590
34510
43380
84930
12050
35440
34470
9910
35830
61960
850
210
668600
194030
62070
292180
76560



1495
1507
1516
1518
1549
1557
1559
1561
1563
1568
1569
1571
1575
1581
1583
1589
1591
17,8,03E
19,8,03E
20,8,03E
29,8,03E
30,8,03E
30,8,03E
31,8,03E
31,8,03E
32,8,03E
1325
1372
1419
1436
16,8,03E
21,8,03E
21,8,03E
21,8,03E
28,8,03E
32,8,03E
32,8,03E
33,8,03E
33,8,03E
1319
1417
27,8,03E
28,8,03E
33,8,03E
33,8,03E

NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
OSAGE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE
PRAIRIE

108500
302410
76260
301790
268800
203200
280370
280370
389900
623330
368600
331890
364900
280140
339800
368200
383200
9290
31190
2220
27750
35150
15920
10490
33000
51680
233910
187680
72620
53600
24250
46990
37990
102960
2160
6880
31410
9200
57330
197540
313730
36300
41510
22710
46850



	Output (2)



